Semflex Bulk Cable in
25ft Packages
Choose from the top 9 Semflex cables that include HP120S, HP160S, HP160U,
HP190S, LA190S, LA290S, SW060, SW086 and the SW110 types.
Markets
High-end RF/Microwave systems used in:
• Military
• Commercial
• Test and production lab applications
Applications
• Engineering prototyping
• Small production runs
• Custom test cables assemblies
Electrical Specs Mechanical Specs, in.
Max.
Freq
Insertion
Loss
Inside Bend
Radius 1 2 3 4 5 6
Part Number Description GHz
dB/ft @
18GHz Min, in.
Center
Conductor Dielectric
Outer
Conductor Interlayer Shield Jacket
88142-L25 Cable HP120S 25 ft length 50 0.752 0.600" 0.025" 0.074" 0.080" 0.088" 0.104" 0.124"
88164-L25 Cable HP160S 25 ft length 40 0.566 0.900" 0.036" 0.106" 0.118" 0.127" 0.143" 0.160"
88327-L25 Cable HP160U 25 ft length 40 0.692 0.900" 0.034" 0.097" 0.109" 0.120" 0.136" 0.168"
88127-L25 Cable HP190S 25 ft length 28 0.379 1.100" 0.051" 0.151" 0.163" 0.172" 0.188" 0.205"
88315-L25 Cable LA190S 25 ft length 28 0.371 1.100" 0.055" 0.147" 0.158" N/A 0.174" 0.189"
88242-L25 Cable LA290S 25 ft length 19.7 0.213 1.600" 0.089" 0.241" 0.253" N/A 0.269" 0.292"
FSW060-EF-L25 Cable SW060 25 ft length 129 1.693 0.275" 0.011" 0.033" 0.039" N/A 0.049" 0.060"
FSW086-EF-L25 Cable SW086 25 ft length 71 1.073 0.400" 0.020" 0.059" 0.065" N/A 0.083" 0.091"
FSW110-EF-L25 Cable SW110 25 ft length 55 0.792 0.500" 0.025" 0.074" 0.080" N/A 0.096" 0.118"
6
5
4
3
2
1
North America
+1 630 705 6000
belfuse.com/cinch
Asia Pacific
+86 21 5442 7668
Europe, Middle East & Africa
+44 (0) 1245 342060
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Coaxial Cables category:
Click to view products by  Bel Fuse manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
89880-003-1000  CY2389-000  8221-010-U1000  9116-010-U500  1322R-010-1000  1807A-B59-U1000  2020K8421-9X-CS3417  9251-010-
1000  9275-010-U1000  935240-000  980704-001  CF2823-000  33312-010-500  CZ1589-000  5022W0809-0CS3263  10610-4-4  EF8108-000
1673B TIN100  672525-001  144517-000  735A1-008-1000  8212-010-U500  480414-000  7915A 009U1000  5024A1311-0  1281S5 010250
1530A 010U1000  9248 010U1000  9244 0101000  1694A 0081000  1190A 0101000  8241F J5C1000  1674A TIN50  7915A 0091000  TRCH-
50-2  9066 0031000  7805R 008100  1674A TIN100  9116SB 0101000  9271 0061000  1613A 0101000  1807A B591000  5339Q5 009U500
539945 0091000  9116R 0101000  89207 010100  9058 0101000  8241A 0101000  DA7805R 0101000  C6424